2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
GMA125MA 125MA 250V Fa 5X20MM Glass Fuse
Bussmann Fuses
Catalog Number GMA125MA
Manufacturer Bussmann Fuses
Description Buss Gma-125MA Ul Fast Acting 5MM G
Weight per unit 0.0100 (lbs/each)
Product Category Tools & Testers
Features
amperage rating               125 mA
connection                    Ferrule End X Ferrule End
Response Time                 60 Min Maximum at 135%, 2 Min Maximum at 200%
type of indicators            Non-Indicating
Voltage Rating                250 VAC
Dimensions and Weight
Size                          5 mm Diameter X 20 mm Length
Descriptions
Description                   125MA 250V FA 5X20MM GLASS FUSE
Long Description              BUSS GMA-125MA UL Fast Acting 5mm G
Product Type                  Ul Fast Acting 5MM Glass Fuse 125ma
Special Features              Low Breaking Capacity, Interrupt Rating 35 Amp at 250 Vac, 10
kA at 125 Vac, Material Glass Tube, Silver Plated Brass End Cap
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Cooper Bussmann North America
GTIN 00051712716604
Manufacturers Part Number     GMA-125MA
UPC 051712716604
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          GLASS FUSES (and ceramic)
Type                          Electronic, Fast Acting
Availability
Manufacturer Status           Inactive
Packaging
Carton 5
Weight Per each 0.01
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Electronic Circuits
standard                      UL 248-14, CSA, CE